2024 Nomads Tournament Schedule

Date:

Saturday, 1/13
Saturday, 1/27
Saturday, 2/10
Saturday, 2/24
Saturday, 3/9
Saturday, 3/23
Sunday, 4/6
Saturday, 4/20
Sunday, 4/21
Saturday, 5/4
Saturday, 5/18
Saturday, 6/1
Saturday, 6/15
Saturday, 6/29
Saturday, 7/13
Saturday, 7/27
Saturday, 8/10
Saturday, 8/24
Saturday, 9/7
Saturday, 9/21
Saturday, 10/5
Saturday, 10/19
Saturday, 11/2
Saturday, 11/16
Saturday, 11/30
Saturday, 12/14
Saturday, 12/21

Course:

The Vineyard at Escondido
Singing Hills (Oak Glen)
Golf Club of California
Steele Canyon GC

Mt. Woodson GC

Native Oaks GC

Twin Oaks GC

Eagle Glen GC

Glen lvy GC

The Crossings at Carlsbad
Marine Memorial GC

The Links at the Lakehouse
San Vicente GC

Enagic GC at Eastlake

GC of Rancho California
Arrowood GC

CC of Rancho Bernardo
Rancho Bernardo Inn
Redhawk GC

The Journey at Pechanga
Mt. Woodson GC

Balboa Park GC

Native Oaks GC

Welk Resort (Fountains Course)
Cross Creek GC

Twin Oaks GC

Coronado GC

Start:
8:00am Seq
8:30am SG
10:00am Seq
8:00am Seq
8:00am Seq
8:30am SG
8:00am Seq
12:00pm Seq
8:00am Seq
10:00am Seq
10:00am Seq
8:00am SG
9:30am Seq
12:00pm Seq
8:05am Seq
8:06am Seq
1:00pm SG
8:00am SG
8:00am Seq
12:30pm SG
8:00am Seq
9:09am Seq
8:30am SG
8:00am SG
8:30am Seq
8:00am Seq
10:00am Seq

Member Guest

$85
$120
$100
$105
$100
$100
$100

$75
$100
$125

$85

$95
$105
$115

$80
$125
$105
$120
$105
$125
$100

$90
$100

$80
$100
$100
$125

$90
$125
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110

$80
$110
$130

$90
$100
$110
$120

$85
$130
$110
$125
$110
$145
$110

$95
$110

$85
$110
$110
$135

Tournament:

Memorial Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Memorial Cup (Round 2 of 2)

Presidents Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Presidents Cup (Round 2 of 2)
Road Trip Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Road Trip Cup (Round 2 of 2)

Shamble
Mic Burin Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Mic Burin Cup (Round 2 of 2)

Club Championship (Round 1 of 3)
Club Championship (Round 2 of 3)
Club Championship (Round 3 of 3)
Match Play (Round 1 of 5)

Match Play (Round 2 of 5)

Match Play (Round 3 of 5)

Match Play (Round 4 of 5)

Match Play (Round 5 of 5)

Par 3 Challenge & Pizza Party

Masters (Round 1 of 2)
Masters (Round 2 of 2)



