2024 Nomads Tournament Schedule

Date:	Course:	Start:	Member	Guest	Tournament:
Saturday, 1/13	The Vineyard at Escondido	8:00am Seq	\$85	\$90	
Saturday, 1/27	Singing Hills (Oak Glen)	8:30am SG	\$120	\$125	
Saturday, 2/10	Golf Club of California	10:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	Memorial Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Saturday, 2/24	Steele Canyon GC	8:00am Seq	\$105	\$110	Memorial Cup (Round 2 of 2)
Saturday, 3/9	Mt. Woodson GC	8:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	
Saturday, 3/23	Native Oaks GC	8:30am SG	\$100	\$110	Presidents Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Sunday, 4/6	Twin Oaks GC	8:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	Presidents Cup (Round 2 of 2)
Saturday, 4/20	Eagle Glen GC	12:00pm Seq	\$75	\$80	Road Trip Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Sunday, 4/21	Glen Ivy GC	8:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	Road Trip Cup (Round 2 of 2)
Saturday, 5/4	The Crossings at Carlsbad	10:00am Seq	\$125	\$130	
Saturday, 5/18	Marine Memorial GC	10:00am Seq	\$85	\$90	
Saturday, 6/1	The Links at the Lakehouse	8:00am SG	\$95	\$100	Shamble
Saturday, 6/15	San Vicente GC	9:30am Seq	\$105	\$110	Mic Burin Cup (Round 1 of 2)
Saturday, 6/29	Enagic GC at Eastlake	12:00pm Seq	\$115	\$120	Mic Burin Cup (Round 2 of 2)
Saturday, 7/13	GC of Rancho California	8:05am Seq	\$80	\$85	
Saturday, 7/27	Arrowood GC	8:06am Seq	\$125	\$130	Club Championship (Round 1 of 3)
Saturday, 8/10	CC of Rancho Bernardo	1:00pm SG	\$105	\$110	Club Championship (Round 2 of 3)
Saturday, 8/24	Rancho Bernardo Inn	8:00am SG	\$120	\$125	Club Championship (Round 3 of 3)
Saturday, 9/7	Redhawk GC	8:00am Seq	\$105	\$110	Match Play (Round 1 of 5)
Saturday, 9/21	The Journey at Pechanga	12:30pm SG	\$125	\$145	Match Play (Round 2 of 5)
Saturday, 10/5	Mt. Woodson GC	8:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	Match Play (Round 3 of 5)
Saturday, 10/19	Balboa Park GC	9:09am Seq	\$90	\$95	Match Play (Round 4 of 5)
Saturday, 11/2	Native Oaks GC	8:30am SG	\$100	\$110	Match Play (Round 5 of 5)
Saturday, 11/16	Welk Resort (Fountains Course)	8:00am SG	\$80	\$85	Par 3 Challenge & Pizza Party
Saturday, 11/30	Cross Creek GC	8:30am Seq	\$100	\$110	
Saturday, 12/14	Twin Oaks GC	8:00am Seq	\$100	\$110	Masters (Round 1 of 2)
Saturday, 12/21	Coronado GC	10:00am Seq	\$125	\$135	Masters (Round 2 of 2)